DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

DMG-01/03/04/06/10
No.41
Model Number Designation
Yuken can offer flanged connection valves described
below. For details, contact us.
Refer to column "valves using neutral position and side position" (special 2-position valve) on page 42.
Maximum Flow of DMG-04-3C∗
Note: The      mark indicate the spool type available for each type.
Graphic Symbols
List of Spool Type
Spring Centred Models (3C∗)
3D∗ 2D∗
A B
P T
#1 #2 #3
No-Spring Detented Models
A B
P T
#1 #2 #3
A B
P T
#1 (#2) #3
Spring Offset Models (2B∗)
A B
P T
#1 (#2) #3 Position #2 is applied for models DMG-01-2B∗
T
Gand DM -03-2B∗/2D∗.
DIRECTIONAL
CONTROLS
Valves Using Neutral Position and Side Position
.
A B
P T
A B
P T
A B
P T
A B
P T
2B2A
2B3A